
Judgment

Amount 
of Debt

Default of
Acknowledgement
of Service

£50 plus VAT
£50 plus VAT

Fixed
Costs* 

£22
£30

£0 - £5,000
Over £5,000

*Indicates what is recoverable from your debtor

All undisputed debt recovery work is carried out at a fixed rate. 

Letter before action 

Amount of Debt Charge [+VAT]

£0-1,000 £25.00
£35.00
£50.00
£75.00

£100.00

£1000.01 - £4,999.99 
£5,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 +
Letter before action charge is not recoverable from your debtor. 

Default of
Defence

£50 plus VAT
£50 plus VAT

£25
£35

Claim Form 
We will commence Court proceedings against your debtor on your behalf. 

Amount of Debt
Up to £300
£300.01 - £500
£500.01 - £1,000
£1,000.01 - £1,500
£1,500.01 - £3,000
£3,000.01 - £5,000
£5,000.01 - £10,000
£10,000.01 - £15,000
£15,000.01 - £50,000
£50,000.01 - £100,000
£100,000.01 - £150,000
£150,000.01 - £200,000
£200,000.01 +

Charge [+VAT]
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00
£200.00 - £500.00

Issue Fee
£35.00
£50.00
£70.00
£80.00
£115.00
£205.00
£455.00

Fixed Costs*
£50.00
£50.00
£70.00
£80.00 
£80.00 
£80.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00

5% of the 
value of 
the claim

£10,000.00

To be agreed £332.00 £100.00

To be agreed £569.00 £100.00

*Indicates what is recoverable from your debtor 
The Issue fees shown above are normally recoverable from the debtor.

Fixed
Costs*

Admission 
+Offer to pay
by instalment

£50 plus VAT
£50 plus VAT

£40
£55

Fixed
Costs*

Admission Court
decides date and
time of instalment

£50 plus VAT
£50 plus VAT

£55
£70

Fixed
Costs*

Insolvency 
We can commence insolvency proceedings against your debtor on your behalf 

Charges* Disbursements

Issue Fee - £302.00
Official Receiver’s Deposit - £990
Process Server’s Fee

Bankruptcy Petition (Individual) £500.00 plus VAT

Winding Up Petition (Corporate) £600.00 plus VAT Court Fee - £7
Agency Fee - £40 plus VAT
Issue Fee - £302.00
O/R Deposit - £1,600.00
Petition Advert - £87.84 (inc VAT)

Other disbursements may be payable.
Statutory Demand fees are not normally recoverable from your debtor. 
Petition fees are normally recoverable from your debtor. 

Defended cases
Upon a case being defended we will advise as to the merits of that defence and
provide a  full breakdown of likely costs of continuing the action. 
mfg Solicitors LLP

*Does not include attendance at Court, where necessary charged on an hourly basis.

mfg solicitors LLP

For more information call 

Undisputed Debt
Recovery Charges 

0845 55 55 321
or email 

samuel.pedley@mfgsolicitors.com
rebecca.rogers@mfgsolicitors.com

rachel.gill@mfgsolicitors.com
reuben.grimshaw@mfgsolicitors.com
chianna.weaver@mfgsolicitors.com

Statutory Demand £200.00 plus VAT Process Server’s Fee (circa £60
plus VAT depending on location)

To issue proceedings in 
the County Court other 
than a money claim

To issue proceedings in 
the County Court other 
than a money claim
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