

# Undisputed Debt Recovery Charges mfg solicitors LLP

All undisputed debt recovery work is carried out at a fixed rate.

#### Letter before action

Amount of Debt	Charge [+VAT]	
£0-1,000	£25.00	
£1000.01 - £4,999.99	£35.00	
£5,000 - £9,999.99	£50.00	
£10,000 - £24,999.99	£75.00	
£25,000 +	£100.00	

Letter before action charge is not recoverable from your debtor.

#### Claim Form

We will commence Court proceedings against your debtor on your behalf.

Amount of Debt	Charge [+VAT]	Issue Fee	Fixed Costs*
Up to £300	£200.00 - £500.00	£35.00	£50.00
£300.01 - £500	£200.00 - £500.00	£50.00	£50.00
£500.01 - £1,000	£200.00 - £500.00	£70.00	£70.00
£1,000.01 - £1,500	£200.00 - £500.00	£80.00	£80.00
£1,500.01 - £3,000	£200.00 - £500.00	£115.00	£80.00
£3,000.01 - £5,000	£200.00 - £500.00	£205.00	£80.00
£5,000.01 - £10,000	£200.00 - £500.00	£455.00	£100.00
£10,000.01 - £15,000	£200.00 - £500.00		£100.00
£15,000.01 - £50,000	£200.00 - £500.00	5% of the	£100.00
£50,000.01 - £100,000	£200.00 - £500.00	value of	£100.00
£100,000.01 - £150,000	£200.00 - £500.00	the claim	£100.00
£150,000.01 - £200,000	£200.00 - £500.00		£100.00
£200,000.01 +	£200.00 - £500.00	£10,000.00	£100.00
To issue proceedings in the County Court other than a money claim	To be agreed	£332.00	£100.00
To issue proceedings in the County Court other than a money claim	To be agreed	£569.00	£100.00

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates what is recoverable from your debtor

The Issue fees shown above are normally recoverable from the debtor.



#### Insolvency

We can commence insolvency proceedings against your debtor on your behalf

	Charges*	Disbursements
Statutory Demand	£200.00 plus VAT	Process Server's Fee (circa £60 plus VAT depending on location)
Bankruptcy Petition (Individual)	£500.00 plus VAT	Issue Fee - £302.00 Official Receiver's Deposit - £990 Process Server's Fee
Winding Up Petition (Corporate)	£600.00 plus VAT	Court Fee - £7 Agency Fee - £40 plus VAT Issue Fee - £302.00 O/R Deposit - £1,600.00 Petition Advert - £87.84 (inc VAT)

Other disbursements may be payable.

Statutory Demand fees are not normally recoverable from your debtor.

Petition fees are normally recoverable from your debtor.

#### **Defended cases**

Upon a case being defended we will advise as to the merits of that defence and provide a full breakdown of likely costs of continuing the action. mfg Solicitors LLP

\*Does not include attendance at Court, where necessary charged on an hourly basis.

## For more information call 0845 55 55 321

### or email

samuel.pedley@mfgsolicitors.com rebecca.rogers@mfgsolicitors.com rachel.gill@mfgsolicitors.com reuben.grimshaw@mfgsolicitors.com chianna.weaver@mfgsolicitors.com

#### Judgment

Amount of Debt	Default of Acknowledgement of Service	Fixed Costs*	Default of Defence	Fixed Costs*	Admission +Offer to pay by instalment	Fixed Costs*	Admission Court decides date and time of instalment	Fixed Costs*
£0 - £5,000	£50 plus VAT	£22	£50 plus VAT	£25	£50 plus VAT	£40	£50 plus VAT	£55
Over £5,000	£50 plus VAT	£30	£50 plus VAT	£35	£50 plus VAT	£55	£50 plus VAT	£70

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates what is recoverable from your debtor